SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.. 10745/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/11/2014 in WP No. 8158/2014 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

BOHALI SEVA SAHAKARI SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NILESH NANA JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10747/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10752/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10751/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10766/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10746/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10764/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10754/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10763/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10749/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10748/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10767/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10772/2015 (Office report for directions) SLP(C) No. 10788/2015 (Office report for directions) SLP(C) No. 10790/2015

SLP(C) No. 10790/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10791/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10792/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10753/2015 (Office report for directions)

SLP(C) No. 10793/2015 (Office report for directions)

Date: 18/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Surabh Guleria, Adv.
Ms. Pushpa Devi Sikri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to take steps to serve unserved respondents.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER